

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).3185-3186/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 20/11/2007 in RP No.  
73/2008 & DBCSA No. 241/2006 & SBCWP No. 3649/1997 of The HIGH  
COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

UNION OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHOLA RAM

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim  
relief and office report)

Date: 09/04/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.K. Keshote, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Rashmi singhania, Adv.

Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List these matters for final disposal on a  
non-miscellaneous day.

(KALYANI GUPTA)

SR. P.A.

(VINOD KULVI)

COURT MASTER