

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3185-3186/2009

UNION OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHOLA RAM

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 05/05/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajeev Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matters after summer vacation.

In the meantime parties are permitted to file additional documents.

(Arvind)  
Sr. P.A.

(Savita Sainani)  
Court Master